
Proposed Operation 
Taylor Park Reservoir

Aug 1st forecast = 52% (51,000) af
August 2, 2018

Average Average EOM EOM
Inflow Inflow Outflow Outflow Content Elevation

Month ac-ft cfs ac-ft cfs ac-ft ft
78,013

Nov 1-15 3,110 105 2,750 92 78,373 9315.15
Nov 16-30 2,820 95 2,920 98 78,273 9315.09

Dec 1-15 1,810 61 3,020 102 77,063 9314.37
Dec 16-31 2,300 72 3,200 101 76,163 9313.84

Jan 1-15 2,020 68 3,010 101 75,173 9313.25
Jan 16-31 2,210 70 3,210 101 74,173 9312.64

Feb 1-15 2,080 70 3,030 102 73,223 9312.07
Feb 16-28 1,700 66 2,620 102 72,303 9311.50

Mar 1-15 2,030 68 3,010 101 71,323 9310.90
Mar 16-31 2,580 81 3,200 101 70,703 9310.51

Apr 1-15 3,880 130 2,980 100 71,603 9311.07
Apr 16-30 4,610 155 4,440 149 71,773 9311.17

May 1-15 9,810 330 4,500 151 77,083 9314.39
May 16-31 14,370 453 7,530 237 83,923 9318.32

Jun 1-15 8,450 284 7,530 253 84,843 9318.84
Jun 16-30 4,740 159 7,500 252 82,083 9317.28

Jul 1-15 2,660 89 7,220 243 77,523 9314.65
Jul 16-31 2,380 75 7,260 229 72,643 9311.71

Aug 1-15 1,780 60 6,840 230 67,583 9308.53
Aug 16-31 1,960 62 6,350 200 63,193 9305.64

Sep 1-15 1,830 62 4,460 150 60,563 9303.84
Sep 16-30 1,910 64 4,470 150 58,003 9302.06

Oct 1-15 1,910 64 2,380 80 57,533 9301.71
Oct 16-31 1,720 54 2,380 75 56,873 9301.25

preliminary
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Aug 1st forecast = 52% (51,000) af

Taylor Park Reservoir

Projected inflow cfs Projected release cfs Inflow cfs Release cfs Content af

August 2, 2018

Max. Content = 85,310 af

preliminary


	monthly

